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Lamping
Sleeves/Cylinders

Weight

Andie Lantern

8199

25

25

48

40 Watt Max, Edison
burnished brass

44 |bs

ge not found or type unknown

Info

This piece is not adjustable on site, please order the exact required
drop. Additional charge may apply.

A loop can be added for an additional charge to hang from chain
rather than Direct Mount.

Ironware products are hand forged, and as a result, dimensions may
vary.

All designs by © Karin Eaton / Ironware International, Inc.

Customization available.
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